200m - Zeny

NR
Lider

23,06
26,00

+1,8 IVANOVA Lucia

(166) 200m - Zeny :: Beh C

#

2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(22)
(160)
(119)
(285)
(281)

Pocet pretekarov: 5
Start: 11.06.2016 15:44

Meno

MESZAROSOVA Noémi
NOVAKOVA Nina
TOMKOVA Barbora
ZILKOVA Izabela
SLIVKOVA Adriana

. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Samorin 11.06.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 5/19/2024 o 9:55 AM

AK Slavia UK Bratislava SVK
SK SOG Nitra SVK
Nar. Klub / Krajina

1998 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
1996 SK SOG Nitra

1996 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
2000 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1999 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

31.05.2003
07.05.2016

SB

27,59
27,35
26,99
27,08
27,40

PB

27,58
26,77
26,11
27,08
27,40

Rekordy
Praha
Samorin

Start



	(166) 200m - Ženy :: Beh C

